9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

1:00

1:30

2:00

2:30

3:00

Lunch
Swimsuit/Towel
Must have socks
Other

Week 5: Fantasy Week(July 15-19)

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
Morning Morning Morning Morning Morning
Activities Activities Activities Activities Activities
Community Travel to Community Travel to
Pool Wilson Pool EC Cats Deadwood
(Trampoline,
inflatables,
Imagination and more) Deadwood
Station Amusement
Lunch at Lunch at
Eastern Elem. Wilson, Eastern Elem. Lunch at Park
NC Eastern Elem.
Bear Grass,
NC
Gillette Park Karoke
Arts & in Wilson (From Favorite Jaycee Park
Crafts Animated Movie)
(Montsers Inc.)
Free Play Return to Return to
at Drew Steele Greenville Arts and Crafts Jedi Obstacle Greenville
Center Course
Camper Camper Camper Camper Camper
Pick Up Pick Up Pick Up Pick Up Pick Up
Campers should wear sneakers everyday!
Reminders for Parents & Guardians
X
X X
X
S for Gift Shop

* Camp Escape Schedules Subject to Change




