]	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
9:00	-	-		-	
	Morning	Morning	Morning	Morning	Morning
9:30	Activities	Activities	Activities	Activities	Activities
10:00	.				
10:30	Community Pool	Travel to Wilson	Community Pool	EC Cats	Travel to Deadwood
10.30	P001	VVIISOIT	P001	(Trampoline,	Deauwoou
11:00				inflatables,	
		Imagination		and more)	Deadwood
11:30		C			
		Station			Amusement
12:00	Lunch at		Lunch at		
	Eastern Elem.	Wilson,	Eastern Elem.	Lunch at	Park
12:30		NC		Eastern Elem.	_
					Bear Grass,
1:00					NC
		Gillette Park	Karoke		
1:30	Arts &	in Wilson	(From Favorite	Jaycee Park	
2.00	Crafts		Animated Movie)		
2:00	(Montsers Inc.) Free Play	Return to			Return to
2:30	at Drew Steele	Greenville	Arts and Crafts	Jedi Obstacle	Greenville
	Center			Course	
3:00	Camper	Camper	Camper	Camper	Camper
	Pick Up	Pick Up	Pick Up	Pick Up	Pick Up
	Campers should wear sneakers everyday!				
	Reminders for Parents & Guardians				
Lunch	X	Х	X		
Swimsuit/Towel Must have socks	Х		X	Х	
Other				~	\$ for Gift Shop
L					<u> </u>

Week 5: Fantasy Week(July 15-19)

* Camp Escape Schedules Subject to Change